
DATE: 91/03/18

REPORT: PPIS-A14

MARKET : CARIB. & CENT. AMER.

START DATE EVENT NAME. LOCATION S TYPE

91/08/00 SEED POTATO MISSION FROM
COSTA RICA/TRINIDAD
MISSION IN, TO INDUSTRY

91/08/00 INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT SHOW.
GUADALAJARAP MEXICO
INFO BOOTH. ONLY

91/09/00 HARDWARE BUYERS MISSION FROM
THE CARIBBEAN
MISSION IN. TO INDUSTRY

91/10/00 SWINE SEMINAR
COSTA RICA
MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY

91/10/00 FOOD PRODUCTS MISSION TO
BARBADOS
MISSION OUT. INDUSTRY

91/10/00 CARIBCOM '91
PUERTO RICO
FAIRP NATIONAL STAND

91/11/00 EXPOFARMA '91
g AN JOSEP CO S TA RICA
INFO BOOTHo ONLY

91/11/00 HOTEL EQUIPMENT MISSION TO
CARIBBEAN
MISSION OUT. INDUSTRY

91/11/00 CANADIAN PETROLEUM EOUIPMENT/
SERVICES SHOW. MEXICO
FAIRo NATIONAL STAND

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

PEMD - GOVERNMENT PLANNED ACTIVITIES 1991/92

SECTOR/CONTACT

AGRI 3 FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVI

INDUSTRIAL MACHIN.PLANTSPSER

CONSUMER PRODUCTS

AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS g SERVI

AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS 3 SERVI

ADVANCED TECH. PROD. 6 SERV

EDUCATIONiMEDICAL.HEALTH PRO

GENERAL OR UNASSIGNED ISB

OIL & GAS ECUIPMENT.SERVICES

DESCRIPTION/REF M

PAGE: 37

915050

915083

914642

914262

914265

914555

915009

915046

915078


