DATE: 91/03/18	DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFA	<b>IRS</b>	PAGE:	37
REPORT: PPIS-A14	PEMD - GOVERNMENT PLANNED ACTIVITIES	5 1991/92		
MARKET : CARIB. & CENT. AMER.				
START DATE EVENT NAME, LOCATION & TYPE	SECTOR/CONTACT DES	SCRIPTION/REF #		
91/08/00 SEED POTATO MISSION FROM COSTA RICA/TRINIDAD MISSION IN, TO INDUSTRY	AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVI			915050
91/08/00 INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT SHOW, GUADALAJARA, MEXICO INFO BOOTH, ONLY	INDUSTRIAL MACHIN, PLANTS, SER			915083
91/09/00 HARDWARE BUYERS MISSION FROM THE CARIBBEAN MISSION IN, TO INDUSTRY	CONSUMER PRODUCTS			914642
91/10/00 SWINE SEMINAR COSTA RICA MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY	AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVI			914262
91/10/00 FOOD PRODUCTS MISSION TO BARBADOS MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY	AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVI			914265
91/10/00 CARIBCOM '91 PUERTO RICO FAIR, NATIONAL STAND	ADVANCED TECH. PROD. & SERV			914555
91/11/00 EXPOFARMA '91 SAN JOSE, COSTA RICA INFO BOOTH, ONLY	EDUCATION, MEDICAL, HEALTH PRO			915009
91/11/00 HOTEL EQUIPMENT MISSION TO CARIBBEAN MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY	GENERAL OR UNASSIGNED ISB			915046
91/11/00 CANADIAN PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT/ SERVICES SHOW, MEXICO FAIR, NATIONAL STAND	OIL B GAS EQUIPMENT/SERVICES			915078